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Classement Final Definitif

N° Pilote Voiture Gr/Cl clas Temps % 1er % prec
1 1 VERDIER Nicolas Dallara 302 DE 5S 01 - 01 01m05,213
2 3 GELLY Romain TATUS Fr 2000 DE 7 02 - 01 01m07,323 02,110 02,110
3 2 MONZIOLS Cédric BRC CM CM 1 01 - 01 01m07,654 02,441 00,331
4 17 FEZAY Mickaël BRC 05 Evo CM 1 02 - 02 01m08,641 03,428 00,987
5 11 RECORDIER Jean Marie BRC B49 CM 1 03 - 03 01m09,108 03,895 00,467
6 5 MARCILLAC Arnaud GBC DE 1 03 - 01 01m09,308 04,095 00,200
7 12 GONTIER Michel BRC B49 CM 2 04 - 01 01m09,578 04,365 00,270
8 14 FELGEROLLES Pascal BRC 05 Evo CM 2 05 - 02 01m10,349 05,136 00,771
9 9 CAMBON Olivier FUNYO B4 CNF 1 01 - 01 01m12,934 07,721 02,585

10 285 JACQUOT Jérôme Simca 1000 FC 2 01 - 01 01m13,207 07,994 00,273
11 10 LAURET Jérome Norma M20B CN 2 01 - 01 01m13,540 08,327 00,333
12 63 PELOUX Guillaume Peugeot 206 Maxi F2 3 01 - 01 01m13,728 08,515 00,188
13 226 VIVENS Olivier Citroën DS3 A 4 01 - 01 01m15,752 10,539 02,024
14 26 VIVENS Yannick Citroën DS3 A 4 02 - 02 01m15,961 10,748 00,209
15 6 BRUYNAUD Michel Dallara 389 DE 1 04 - 02 01m16,267 11,054 00,306
16 58 TERZO Laurent Renault Clio F2 3 02 - 02 01m16,433 11,220 00,166
17 37 PIEYRE Alex BMW M3 FN 4 01 - 01 01m16,576 11,363 00,143
18 85 JACQUOT Alain Simca 1000 FC 2 02 - 02 01m16,588 11,375 00,012
19 29 BOURGUET Christophe Mitsubishi EVO 6 FA 5 03 - 01 01m16,611 11,398 00,023
20 86 PEREZ Mickaël Renault R8 Gordini FC 2 03 - 03 01m16,955 11,742 00,344
21 61 BONHOMME Didier BMW Série 1 F2 3 03 - 03 01m17,018 11,805 00,063
22 15 DANIEL Richard Jema GFA CM 1 06 - 04 01m18,717 13,504 01,699
23 38 DUMAS René BMW M3 E36 FN 4 02 - 02 01m20,150 14,937 01,433
24 42 VILLAIN Stéphane Renault Clio 2 RS1 FN 3 03 - 01 01m20,203 14,990 00,053
25 21 CAZALENS Joël Lotus Exige Club 260 GT 2 01 - 01 01m20,365 15,152 00,162
26 72 ESTURILLO Antoine Honda Civic EK4 F2 2 04 - 01 01m21,272 16,059 00,907
27 255 ALBIN Aurélien Peugeot 309 GTi 16s F2 3 05 - 04 01m21,299 16,086 00,027
28 55 THION Raymond Peugeot 309 GTi 16s F2 3 06 - 05 01m21,514 16,301 00,215
29 45 MARTIN Dominique Citroën Saxo FN 2 04 - 01 01m21,962 16,749 00,448
30 71 DELPUECH Thomas Opel Astra F2 2 07 - 02 01m22,031 16,818 00,069
31 36 GAUDIN Jacques BMW E36 M3 FN 4 05 - 03 01m22,137 16,924 00,106
32 60 COURREGE Bruno Audi A3 F2 3 08 - 06 01m23,103 17,890 00,966
33 35 GERVAIS Franc Renault Mégane RS 3 N 4 06 - 04 01m23,188 17,975 00,085
34 69 BASTE Nicolas Peugeot 106 S16 F2 2 09 - 03 01m23,235 18,022 00,047
35 77 GOURDIN Roland Simca Rallye 2 F2 1 10 - 01 01m23,672 18,459 00,437
36 52 COSTE Clément Citroën AX Gti FN 1 07 - 01 01m24,013 18,800 00,341
37 78 REYNES Michel Peugeot 106 F2 1 11 - 02 01m24,057 18,844 00,044
38 27 PETRARCA Patrice Peugeot 206 Volant FA 2 04 - 01 01m24,162 18,949 00,105
39 47 PRODON Florent Citroën Saxo VTS FN 2 08 - 02 01m24,249 19,036 00,087
40 50 PEREZ Bruno Citroën AX Gti FN 1 09 - 02 01m24,287 19,074 00,038
41 46 RAVEL Vincent Peugeot 106 S16 FN 2 10 - 03 01m24,568 19,355 00,281
42 30 SOLANET Guillaume Peugeot 306 s16 FA 3 05 - 01 01m24,657 19,444 00,089
43 87 FERRANDO Jean Louis Simca 1000 FC 2 04 - 04 01m25,060 19,847 00,403
44 231 NEAUD Stéphane Peugeot 106 s16 FA 2 06 - 02 01m25,331 20,118 00,271
45 57 CLAVEL Bruno Peugeot 205 F2 3 12 - 07 01m25,445 20,232 00,114
46 20 PEREZ Yves CATHERAM Seven GT 2 02 - 02 01m25,567 20,354 00,122
47 31 ANDRE Jérémy Peugeot 106 s16 FA 2 07 - 03 01m25,620 20,407 00,053
48 259 MAKLOUFI Cindy Peugeot 206 16s F2 3 13 - 08 01m26,305 21,092 00,685
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49 43 POTAVIN Christophe Renault Clio 2 RS FN 3 11 - 02 01m26,952 21,739 00,647
50 62 LOUBAUD Marcel BMW 320i F2 3 14 - 09 01m27,917 22,704 00,965
51 51 ISSENJOU Claude Citroën AX Sport FN 1 12 - 03 01m28,183 22,970 00,266
52 270 ATGER Régis Peugeot 206 XS F2 2 15 - 04 01m28,952 23,739 00,769
53 70 HARGITAI Akos Peugeot 206XS F2 2 16 - 05 01m30,859 25,646 01,907
54 59 RICARD Katia Peugeot 206 16s F2 3 17 - 10 01m32,706 27,493 01,847
55 251 ISSENJOU Robert Citroën AX Sport FN 1 13 - 04 01m33,709 28,496 01,003
56 32 CANADAS Frédéric Peugeot 106 S16 FA 2 08 - 04 01m37,397 32,184 03,688


